Furmomila 2008
Plass Navn

Kvinner 12 - 15 &r 5 km
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23
Antall

Heidi Martensson
Ida Garberg
Kristine K. Torgersen

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Modum Friidrettsklubb
Vind IL
Vind IL

Sandra Hannevig Pettersen Eiker-Kvikk, IF

Hanne Klausen
Kaia Ruud Nesheim
Susanne Engen
Hege Hggli Andersen
Dina Kristine Mglmen
Madeleine Heiberg
Rebekka K. Norvik
Anna Martensson
Mina Dahl Paule
Margrete Dyrhovd
Silje Marie Flatin Lien
Mathilde Rgnning
Kine Ruud Nesheim
Ida Lien
Marte Nesheim
Camilla Feindt Berg
Siri Brenne
Silje Johannesen
Kristiane Holm
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Kvinner 16-19 ar 5 km

© 0o ~N O O~ WN B

=
o

11
Antall

Veronika Blom
Silje Beera Harthe
Kjersti Herberg
Ingvild Vedde
Tonje Hagli Andersen
Maria Aure
Kjersti Dahl
Kristine V. Enger
Malene Nyhus
Karina Granbakken
Grete Smedberg
11

Kvinner 20-24 ar 5 km

AW NPR

5
Antall

Mari Haugen

Ida Maria Dahl

Ingeborg Dahl

Anne Marte Haugen

Eirin Vikanes Bjelland
5

Kvinner 25-29 &r 5 km

1
2
Antall

Linda Sand-Hanssen
Nina Engstrgm
2

eTiming versjon 2.5

0
0
0
0
Eiker-Kvikk, IF 0
Tyristubben IF 0
Modum Friidrettsklubb 0
Birkebeineren, IF 0
Birkebeineren, IF 0
Njard 0
Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 0
Modum Friidrettsklubb 0
Birkebeineren, IF 0
Privat 0
Eiker-Kvikk, IF 0
Modum Friidrettsklubb 0
Tyristubben IF 0
Modum Friidrettsklubb 0
Tyristubben IF 0
Privat 0
Privat 0
Modum Friidrettsklubb 0
Buskerud Skole 0
Pameldte: 26 Startende: 26

Modum Friidrettsklubb
Sylling IF
Lilehammer IF
Nesbyen IL

Sturla, IF

Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 0
Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 0

O O O o o

Vind IL 0
Sturla, IF 0
Privat 0
Birkebeineren, IF 0
Pameldte: 12 Startende: 12

Modum Friidrettsklubb
Ringkollen Skiklubb
Ringkollen Skiklubb
Modum Friidrettsklubb
Oslostudentenes IK -
Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6

O OO oo

Modum Friidrettsklubb 0
Modum Friidrettsklubb 0
Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

11.10.2008 15:55:09

Tid

20:41,9
20:47,5
21:03,4
21:29,4
21:54,9
22:27,5
22:37,8
23:06,2
23:14,3
23:30,8
23:33,3
23:39,1
24:34,6
25:41,2
26:24,0
26:51,2
28:38,7
28:41,0
28:48,9
29:45,0
29:45,4
30:01,5
30:02,2

18:26,7
18:50,4
19:04,2
20:49,7
20:58,9
21:15,7
21:24,5
21:46,5
23:20,5
23:49,9
27:01,5

19:11,9
19:53,6
20:44,3
26:43,8
28:40,1

22:50,2
27:51,2

Etter

00:05,6
00:21,5
00:47,5
01:13,0
01:45,6
01:55,9
02:24,3
02:32,4
02:48,9
02:51,4
02:57,2
03:52,7
04:59,3
05:42,1
06:09,3
07:56,8
07:59,1
08:07,0
09:03,1
09:03,5
09:19,6
09:20,3

00:23,6
00:37,4
02:22,9
02:32,1
02:48,9
02:57,7
03:19,7
04:53,7
05:23,1
08:34,7

00:41,7
01:32,4
07:31,9
09:28,2

05:01,0

11.10.2008

Side:1



Resultatliste

Furmomila 2008 11.10.2008
Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt Tid Etter
Kvinner 30-34 ar 5 km
1 Berit Engebretsen NAV i Buskerud 0 22:43,4
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Kvinner 35-39 &r 5 km

1 Aud Helen Honerud Olsen Mjgndalen 0 23:00,5
2 Unni Skgien Luke the drifters 0 23:09,1 00:08,6
3 Hanne Tuft Modum Friidrettsklubb 0 24:12,6 01:12,1
4 Hege Bgrretzen Rame Orstad IL 0 24:21,3 01:20,8
5 Hilde Stenseth Privat 0 26:48,8 03:48,3
Antall 5 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
Kvinner 40-44 ar 5 km
1 Dorte Foss Raufoss IL -Friidrett 0 20:05,7
2 Anne Marie Besseberg Synergi Helse 0 23:16,0 03:10,3
3 Hege Gultvedt Frontrunners 0 23:22,7 03:17,0
4 Magni Gunnulfsen NIMI 0 29:44,5 09:38,8
Antall 4 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
Kvinner 45-49 ar 5 km
1 Ann E Gunnulfsen Eiker-Kvikk, IF 0 23:17,8
2 Solveig Flgtten Privat 0 24:12,2 00:54,4
3 Hilde Lundgaard Oslo Frontrunners 0 25:05,3 01:47,5
4 Kate Moane Alnes Universitetets i Oslo BIL 0 25:45,0 02:27,2
5 Ragne Livi Kind Olsen Flying Team Vikersund 0 29:54,2 06:36,4
Antall 5 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
Kvinner 50 - 54 &r 5 km
1 Tone Andersen Frontrunners 0 29:29,6
2 Liv @stberg Aron Skiklubb 0 32:23,3 02:53,7
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
Kvinner 60-64 ar 5 km
1 Marit Larsen Sturla, IF 0 24:41,2
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
Kvinner 65-69 ar 5 km
1 Sofie Jakobsen Universitetets i Oslo BIL 0 26:03,5
2 Birgitte Bekkelund Royken O-lag 0 28:14,3 02:10,8
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
Trimklasse Kvinner 5 km
Marianne Bollestad Gjesdal IL 0
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
Menn 12-15 &r 5 km
1 Ferdinand Kvan Edman Sturla, IF 0 17:02,3
2 Magnus Hannevig Pettersen  Eiker-Kvikk, IF 0 17:51,0 00:48,6
3 Kristian Svalestuen Ringkollen Skiklubb 0 17:52,3 00:50,5

eTiming versjon 2.5 11.10.2008 15:55:09 Side:2



Furmomila 2008
Plass Navn

Menn 12-15 &r 5 km

17

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
Antall

Erik Mysen

Chrisander Skjgnberg Holth
Kjetil Bjerkrheim

Petter Rgd Gulliksen
Eirik S. Nergaard
Kristian Johansen

Even Saeteren Hippe
Jargen Dahl Paule
Marcus Braathen
Gaute M Solberg
Sindre Gunnulfsen
Preben Huse

Didrik Fjeld

Lars Ragnar vollan
Oscar B. Lillemoen
Sigurd Blom Breivik
Marcus Borger

Ole Andre Schartau
Juma Maxadi

Tord E. Andersen
Andreas Ragyksund
John Rasmus Swang
Mohammad Heidari
Gaute Kvistad Vee
Henrik Martensson
Hakon Bekkeseth
Mads Kleiv

Niklas Gamst Schjerven
Petter Stenbro

Ring Andre' Teigen
Dag Sander Bjgrndalen
Erik Ramstad

Marius Schekle Skaabo
Sondre Kleiver

Sondre Brenne

Poul - Christian @stberg

Resultatliste

Klubb

Oseberg Skilag
Birkebeineren, IF
Nesbyen IL

Tyrving IL

Drammens Skgiteklub
Hytteplan sport

Bagn IL
Birkebeineren, IF
Sjastad Vestre Lier
Skiptvet

Slemmestad IF
Modum Friidrettsklubb
Oseberg Skilag
Vestre Spone IF
Sigdal Friidrettsklubb
Sandvin, IL

Skiptvet

Privat

Skiptvedt
Birkebeineren, IF
Skiptvet

Sylling IF

Privat

Birkebeineren, IF
Modum Friidrettsklubb
Nordre Modum

Privat

Buskerud Skole 6. trinn
Vikersund Skole 5.trinn
Bakke IF
Simostranda IL
Modum Friidrettsklubb
Team Zipps/Hemsedal
Privat

Privat

Aron Skiklubb
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39 Pameldte: 41

Menn 16-19 ar 5 km

[

© 00 ~N OO~ WDN

10

11

12
Antall

Tom Erling Karbg
Lars Nesbg Bakke
Thomas Solberg Eide
Jonas Legernes
Harald Karbg
Robert Bergsta
Nikolai Smestad
Stian Bergsta
Torgeir Johansen
Glenn gstensen
Simen Buskerud
Tor - Emil @stberg

Stord IL

FRI IL

Haugesund IL

Tyrving IL

Stord IL

Svarstad IL

Lgrenskog Friidrettslag
Svarstad IL

Hytteplan sport

Dialog Eiendomsmegling0
Team Nygard Sport 0
Aron Skiklubb 0

O OO0 OO0 O0oO o o

12 Pameldte: 13

eTiming versjon 2.5

Distrikt

Startende: 41

Startende: 13

11.10.2008 15:55:09

Tid

18:24,1
18:26,5
18:31,6
18:37,9
18:47,4
18:48,8
19:03,7
19:28,1
20:11,6
20:17,4
20:41,2
21:11,1
21:20,3
21:26,9
21:43,3
21:45,3
22:01,6
22:13,4
22:40,3
22:58,7
23:23,6
23:29,9
24:14,5
24:15,3
25:09,0
25:09,8
25:43,4
26:31,8
27:27,6
27:47,6
28:41,5
28:42,1
29:08,4
29:09,1
29:46,0
31:20,4

15:45,1
15:46,2
15:47,5
15:48,4
16:57,8
17:37,7
18:07,1
18:20,8
19:24,6
22:37,3
23:45,3
25:38,5

Etter

01:21,8
01:24,1
01:29,3
01:35,6
01:45,9
01:46,4
02:01,3
02:25,7
03:09,2
03:15,9
03:38,8
04:08,7
04:17,9
04:24,5
04:40,9
04:42,9
04:59,2
05:11,9
05:37,9
05:56,3
06:21,2
06:27,5
07:12,1
07:12,9
08:06,6
08:07,4
08:41,9
09:29,4
10:25,2
10:45,2
11:39,1
11:39,7
12:06,9
12:06,7
12:43,6
14:18,9

00:01,4
00:02,4
00:03,2
01:12,7
01:52,6
02:21,9
02:35,7
03:39,4
06:52,1
08:00,1
09:53,3

11.10.2008

Side:3



Furmomila 2008
Plass Navn

Menn 20-24 &r 5 km

1 Sindre P Larsen
2 Ole - Petter Gunnulfsen
Antall 2

Menn 25-29 ar 5 km

1 Henrik Magnusson
Antall 1

Menn 30-34 &r 5 km

1 Per Ragnar Tuftin
2 Bjarn Ivar Nilsen
Antall 2

Menn 35-39 &r 5 km

1 Tormod Tjgrholm
Tom Chr. Mortensen
Gunnar Eidal
Jacob Bjertnaes
John Gunnar Swang
Frode Wagelid
Frode Stokke

8 Morten Evju
Antall 8

~No obh wN

Menn 40-44 &r 5 km

1 Oddvar Grim

2 Jarle Smestad

3 Bjarn Steinar Tuftin

4 pal klausen

5 Alfred Rgyksund

6 Tommy Holst

7 Henning Mathisen

8 Frode L Nyhus

9 Geir Seetre

10 Ronnie Solberg

11 Arne Frgiland

12 Bjarn Erik Lgvstad
Antall 12

Menn 45-49 ar 5 km

1 Tore Bjerkrheim

2 Arne Fortun

3 @ystein Ringnes

4 Ketil Horn

5 Terje Skinstad

6 Anders Bjgrnsen

7 Bjarn Gulliksen
Antall 7

eTiming versjon 2.5

Resultatliste

Klubb

Hytteplan sport
Nortek Bil

Pameldte: 2

Mjgndalen IF
Pameldte: 1

Sgndre Ragsby
Privat
Pameldte: 2

Kristiansand
Nortek
ELKO BIL
Nordre Buskerud
Sylling IF
Eiker-Kvikk, IF
Liungen IF
Privat

Pameldte: 9

Ros, IL

Romerike Runners

Sendre Rasby
Birkebeineren, IF
Skiptvedt

Solberg Sportsklubb
Clarets trach club

Distrikt

Startende: 2

0
Startende: 1
0
0
Startende: 2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Startende: 9
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Dialog Eiendomsmegling0

Luke the drifter's

Privat

Lahell Flyers

Privat
Pameldte: 14

Sport Master
Fanarak IL
Hytteplan sport

Nortek-Gasellene

Privat

Dream Team

Sport Master
Pameldte: 7

0
0
0
0

Startende: 14

O OO OO oo

Startende: 7

11.10.2008 15:55:09

Tid

19:30,0
25:15,0

19:08,1

21:54,5
25:20,8

15:52,5
20:16,9
20:31,1
21:27,6
24:00,6
25:01,2
25:45,8
26:05,4

19:35,0
20:23,1
20:39,5
21:48,9
23:28,2
23:52,4
24:37,1
25:46,9
27:24,5
27:58,8
28:44,2
34:33,6

17:44,5
18:04,6
18:42,9
19:03,1
19:12,8
19:33,4
22:34,3

Etter

05:45,0

03:26,3

04:24,3
04:38,5
05:35,9
08:08,9
09:08,6
09:53,2
10:12,8

00:48,1
01:04,5
02:13,9
03:53,2
04:17,4
05:02,1
06:11,9
07:49,5
08:23,8
09:09,2
14:58,6

00:20,9
00:58,3
01:18,5
01:28,2
01:48,8
04:49,7

11.10.2008

Side:4



Furmomila 2008
Plass Navn

Menn 50-54 &r 5 km

1 Brede Huse

2 Hans Terje Mysen

3 Erland Aure

4 Hans Erik Lien

5 Yngve @degaard

6 Kjetil Brenne
Antall 6

Menn 55-59 ar 5 km

1 Dag Erichsrud

2 Ole Melaas

3 Knut Evanger

4 Arne-Kristian Rgren
Antall 4

Menn 60-64 ar 5 km

1 Ole J Sgrensen
Antall 1

Menn 65-69 ar 5 km

1 Peder Lindhjem
Antall 1

Menn 70-74 &r 5 km

1 Rolf Nielsen

2 Jan Andersen

3 Kare Hafskjold

4 Olav Dale
Antall 4

Menn 75-80 ar 5 km

1 Karl Neess Hilsen
2 Magne Bekkelund
Antall 2

Menn 80 + 5 km

1 Harry Olsen
Antall 1

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Klubb

Modum Friidrettsklubb 0

Oseberg Skilag 0
Soknedalen IL - Friidrett O
Eiker-Kvikk, IF 0
Albjerk BIL 0
Privat 0
Pameldte: 7
DnB NOR BIL 0
Hadeland Friidrettsklubb 0
Privat 0
Eiker-Kvikk, IF 0
Pameldte: 4

Hadeland Friidrettsklubb 0
Pameldte: 1

Seljord Idrettslag 0
Pameldte: 1

Ergo Group

Porsgrunn Kom

Kviteseid Idrettslag

Seljord Idrettslag
Pameldte: 4

O O oo

Modum o-lag 0
Rayken O-lag 0
Pameldte: 2

Modum Friidrettsklubb 0
Pameldte: 1

11.10.2008 15:55:10

Distrikt

Startende: 7

Startende: 4

Startende: 1

Startende: 1

Startende: 4

Startende: 2

Startende: 1

Tid

17:49,2
18:51,8
21:45,8
26:13,8
28:15,1
29:50,3

21:15,3
24:14,0
26:04,2
29:06,6

24:09,2

21:18,5

23:15,2
25:35,0
29:55,2
31:40,5

25:42,8
38:17,4

33:12,0

Etter

01:02,5
03:56,5
08:24,5
10:25,8
12:01,6

02:58,7
04:48,9
07:51,3

02:19,8
06:40,0
08:25,3

12:34,6

11.10.2008

Side:5



